
SG-6F
Screw-type Mortar Pump
A worth having mortar pump with advantages of 
being made of mature technology, large flow, stable 
performance, high efficency and easy operation.

Feature

Coatings and Paints

Fire retardant mortar, Premixed dry mortar, 
external wall insulation mortar, anti-crock mortar. 

Max Flow:

Voltage:

Model:

Max Working Pressure:

Motor Rating:

Delivery Distance:

Max Solid Particle Size:

Hopper Capacity:

Blender Hopper Capacity:

Weight:

170L

100M

50M

10HP

50L/min

4Mpa

380V

SG-6F

150L

278Kg

Specification

Great Pump Power

Standard Configuration

Simple Operation

Multifunctional Blender

Slant Hopper

Integrated Support

25Mm×10M Hose ×1

10M Air Hose ×1

Spray Gun ×1

Spray Tip ×5

Tool Kit ×1
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8Mm

Delivery Height:

D×W×H: 193×90×138

Quick-setting Pump

Varible Frequency and Varible
Speed Motor


