

SG-6F

Screw-type Mortar Pump

GTIE

A worth having mortar pump with advantages of being made of mature technology, large flow, stable performance, high efficency and easy operation.



Quick-setting Pump



Feature

- Great Pump Power
- Simple Operation
- Multifunctional Blender
- Slant Hopper
- Integrated Support
- Variable Frequency and Variable Speed Motor

Specification

Model:	SG-6F
Voltage:	380V
Max Flow:	50L/min
Max Working Pressure:	4Mpa
Motor Rating:	10HP
Delivery Height:	50M
Delivery Distance:	100M
Max Solid Particle Size:	8Mm
Hopper Capacity:	150L
Blender Hopper Capacity:	170L
Weight:	278Kg
D×W×H:	193×90×138

Coatings and Paints

Fire retardant mortar, Premixed dry mortar, external wall insulation mortar, anti-crock mortar.

Standard Configuration

- 25Mm×10M Hose × 1
- 10M Air Hose × 1
- Spray Gun × 1
- Spray Tip × 5
- Tool Kit × 1